
March 2014 
Yoga Group for the Spring Musical  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Thank you for auditioning for our yoga group for the spring musical.  We will begin practices soon 
and I hope that you enjoy every minute of this process.  You will have to commit to coming to as 
many practices as possible so that you are confident in the routine that you will be sharing on stage.   
 
All practices will be in Room 126 after school on Tuesdays and Wednesdays from 3:45 4:30.  If 
you are unable to come to any of the practices, please let me know.  Remember that you are mak-
ing a commitment to being in this yoga group and attending as many practices as possible is im-
portant to your performance as well as the groups performance. 
 
Please come dressed in clothing that will make it easy for you to move your bodies freely.  If you 
have any questions, please come and see me as soon as possible.  You are very lucky students who 
will get to be a part of a  yoga routine in a Montrose School musical. 
 
Thanks, 
Murray 

Days Dates 

Tuesday March 17 

Tuesday March 24 

Tuesday April 7 

Wednesday April 8 

Tuesday April 14 

Wednesday April 15 

Tuesday April 21 

Wednesday April 22 

Tuesday April 28 

I will let you know if we need extra practices.  Dress Rehearsal is  
Wednesday, May 6  
 
Musical is on Thursday, May 7  10:00 am, 1:30 pm and 7:00 

Write down all 
the dates so you 
will not forget!!! 

Practice Schedule 


